



2026 Settlers Park Pavilion and Field Rental Fees

PAVILION	Duration	Resident	Non-Resident
Mon-Thurs	Half Day	\$50	\$100
Mon-Thurs	Full Day	\$75	\$150
Fri-Sun	Half Day	\$100	\$200
Fri-Sun	Full Day	\$150	\$250

FIELD	Duration	Resident	Non-Resident
Mon-Sun	Half Day	\$25	\$50
Mon-Sun	Full Day	\$40	\$80

Half day refers to reservations of five hours or less.

Full day refers to anything over five hours of rental.

Pavilion



Field



The Township, at its discretion, may require a deposit for certain events.

If additional resources are needed (waste receptacles, sanitary stations, etc), the Township will make arrangements, and the fees will be reimbursed to the Township by the renter.